
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 1025

Saint Cloud, MN 56302

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1600 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

William 
McGlynn wmcglynn@cityofmadison.comCity of Madison-Engineering (608) 266-4514

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Jeff Jacobson jjacobson@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Contract 7424

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dale 
Strandberg drstrndbrg@hotmail.comAsphalt Surface Technologies 

Corporation aka Astech Corp. (320) 363-8500

(877) 737-6482BidClerk jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comJim 
Rittenhouse

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

3/6/2015


